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$379,000, Modern 4 bdrm. on 55 scenic acres with a rniver, 10 box stall barn, huge multi-car
garage. Home features solarium, main fl. fam. rm., sauna, finished walkcut basement level. Call

Larry* 874-3040. 92-2-431
MONEY MAKES MONEY! RGETOWN BUILDING |
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19.86 ha. adjacent to Misty Wood subdivision in
Caledon Village with proposed plan of
subdivision. Close to Brampton, corner property.
For details call Larry* 874-3040.

$124 900 asking. Qutstanding building lot on
Prince Street in Glen Williams. Rolling land with
trees. Vendor will assist with financing.
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Immaculate 3 bedroom on
landscaped acre lot. French doors to
1000 sq. ft. 3 level deck. Large
insulated basement. Close to "GO".
Asking $217,900. 91-449

$219,000 asking. 4 beautitul acres
with pond, 6 bedroom home, family
room with fireplace and French
doors, 2 baths, new Florida room

with deck. Call Larry*.  92-2-308
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COMMERCIAL

3000 sq. ft.

on  Main
otreet; 2
apartments,
upscale store
and store
$229,000 Asking . . . 3 bedroom country iront; Income
bungalow on beautifully landscaped lot, | CaATrries
oversized dining room, new kitchen with every[hing,
sunshine ceiling, main floor Florda room, As kin v
finished lower level with walkout, spacious 6298 000.
rec room with glass door wood stove. Many 9‘2_ 0128

upgraded features, don't wait. Call Larry” at
: 92-2-387
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3 bedroom bungalow, private yard, in-law
suite, lots of parking.
. Mary Maan*
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: 3 ""'om bungalow auil lot. | Spacious 3 bedroom, 3 bath, townhouse
condo with walkout basement.
Mary Maan* or Kathleen Dobbie*

__#ii | Hardwood floors.
sy AR 23-7
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Great 3 bedroom, main floor laundry,
backing onto green belt.

Terry Black™
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Super bu
just move right in!
Bertha Moran* or Karen Hall*
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What a place to start! This townhouse is | Lots of character & charm. Beautiful
ready for you with appliances.

Let Larry
Barnstaple
bring one

Here today. Gone tomorrow.

When you're thinking of selling your home, time is of the essence. I'm a Top Producer who makes
things happen. For a no obligation, complimentary market analysis of your home's current value call

million me today.
viewers to Ve Bruce F. Rodgers
your home| ed v & F Sales Representative
i Res: (416) 877-1919
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Rodgers LARH

Cable TV Sales Representative*
Res. 519-833-9578
PROVIDING REAL ESTATE
SERVICES SINCE 1972

877-5165 833-9714

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTOR

Rm Suburban (91) Inc., Realtor

360 Guelph Street, Georgetown, Ontario L7G 4B5

(416) 877-5211 Tor.: (416) 874-3051
Erin-Hillsburgh Line: (519) 833-7117
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For this 3 bedroom nearly
new townhouse has a 2 pc.
& 4 pc. bathroom. Central
air, garage with inside
entrance, plus frig, stove,
dishwasher. Needs quick
closing the owner is being
transferred. Amazing price
of $134,900. Don't wait call
today BRUCE RODGERS"*
for appointment. RM164-92

(Gorgeous custom built home with a great view of Black Creek. Has everything and more.
Hardwood floors, oak kitchen, oak wet bar, main floor family room, sauna & whirlpool,
French doors. Al this on almost one acre lot, plus close to 401 for easy commuting. Call
BRUCE RODGERS' for the rest of the details. 877-5211. RM240-92

GREAT FAMILY
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Stop and look at this
lovely 4 bedroom home.
Great location, large
mature lot with beautiful
flower gardens. Eat-in
kitchen, finished rec.
room, carpet new in ‘88
and more. Call now
==| BRUCE RODGERS®
] 877-5211. RM174-92

Scenic 74 acre farm with bank barn
15 min. to "GO" train. Exceptional
2600 sq. ft. home. With walkout
basement, oak kitchen, main floor
laundry family room with fireplace.

On a 1/2 acre lot, new 1,400 sq. ft. addition in ‘89, with skylights, large master bedroom
with 4 pce. ensuite, large 2 1/2 car garage with workshop. Walkout from family room,
central air, A must to see. Call BRUCE RODGERS* for appointment. 877-5211, RM038-92
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$179,000 asking - Upgraded four
bedroom, spacious family kitchen,
professionally finished rec room with
brick fireplace, 2 baths, 2 car
garage, double paved drive, newly

fenced yard - very private. Call
Larry”®. 92-2-398

TORONTO LINE: 874-3068
TOLL FREE 1-800-387-2230

*Sales Rep.
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s ' If you want fabulous home, 2 ponds, privacy |
Century home. 66'x 68'barnon 2roads. | - 575 acres. |

Bertha Moran* or Karen Hall* 19-18 | Bertha Moran* 19_19 |
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Country close to town. Guest chalet in back,
lots of room & privacy.
Kathy Monckton®.

» o R, ot .
) . Y .'q:;'. . '_".‘l.* v "':-;I i
e ARt M

3 bedroom, 1 1/2 storey, C-1 zoning. First |
time buyers! '

31-68 Terry Black™ 21-1
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Hilltop Victorian, barns, two ponds, 100
acres.
Karen Hall®

Silvercreek in back.

7-3 | Kathy Monckton* 2-39 |
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170 GUELPH ST.,




